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Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

The Following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology (Evening) end semester examinations held in MAY-2016

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

have completed the requirement & hence declared to have passthe final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228
or more credits. The denominator in all casesis 228 credits.

Branch : Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr.No.

CPI - Cumulative Performance |ndex

1 AMIT KUMAR

2 ANKUSH GUPTA

MANOJKUMAR RAI

Name

3
4  PRITAM SINGH BADHAN

5 RAJESH KUMAR

6 SHAHWAZ AHMED
7 VIVEK VERMA

8 ZAID NOOR

9 JTENDER

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 31/10/2016

OSD(Results)

Roll No.

2K12/CECE/03
2K 12/CECE/08
2K12/CECE/22
2K12/CECE/31
2K 12/CECE/33
2K 12/CECE/37
2K12/CECE/41
2K12/CECE/42
2K12/CECE/43

Namein Hindi TC
TC - Total Credits

HfAa FAR
3T et
Hellsl HAR T
Wax &g sue
TN FAR
QMgarst AgHSC
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234
234
234
228
228
234
228
234
234

CPI

55.24
57.48
60.06
57.32
51.76
56.97
55.46
50.61
57.24

Controller of Examinations;

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/
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Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)
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Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Branch : Mechanical Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr.No.

10
11

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date

Name
CPI - Cumulative Performance Index
AMIT MISHRA
DESH RAJSINGH

MANOJKUMAR
MANOJKUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR

VIKAS

VIKAS KUMAR NIRMESH
YOGESH KUMAR
KUNWARJEET SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR

KISHORE KUMAR KASHYAP

: 31/10/2016

OSD(Results)

Roll No.

2K12/CEME/55
2K12/CEME/63
2K12/CEME/70
2K12/CEME/71
2K12/CEME/T7
2K12/CEME/86
2K12/CEME/88
2K 12/CEME/90
2K12/CEME/92
2K12/CEME/94
2K12/CEME/97

Namein Hindi TC CPI
TC - Total Credits

HfAT fRar
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e HAR faaer
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Udel HAN

9

Rt H{AR FHeaq

234 55.61
234 61.95
228 61.21
228 56.18
228 59.11
234 68.56
234 55.81
234 53.92
234 65.16
234 63.96
234 59.95

Controller of Examinations;

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/
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