

# Delhi Technological University

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/

## (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

**Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)** 

The Following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology (Evening) end semester examinations held in MAY-2016 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. The denominator in all cases is 228 credits.

### **Branch: Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering**

Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CPI
	CPI - Cumulative Performance Index		TC - Total Credits		
1	AMIT KUMAR	2K12/CECE/03	अमित कुमार	234	55.24
2	ANKUSH GUPTA	2K12/CECE/08	अंकुश गुप्ता	234	57.48
3	MANOJ KUMAR RAI	2K12/CECE/22	मनोज कुमार राय	234	60.06
4	PRITAM SINGH BADHAN	2K12/CECE/31	प्रीतम सिंह बधान	228	57.32
5	RAJESH KUMAR	2K12/CECE/33	राजेश कुमार	228	51.76
6	SHAHWAZ AHMED	2K12/CECE/37	शाहवाज अहमद	234	56.97
7	VIVEK VERMA	2K12/CECE/41	विवेक वर्मा	228	55.46
8	ZAID NOOR	2K12/CECE/42	जैद नूर	234	50.61
9	JITENDER	2K12/CECE/43	जितेंद्र	234	57.24

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 31/10/2016 OSD(Results) \_\_\_\_\_\_ Controller of Examinations:\_\_\_\_\_\_ 1/2



# Delhi Technological University

#### Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

### No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/

## (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

**Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)** 

Branch: Mechanical Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering								
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CPI			
	CPI - Cumulative Performance Index		TC - Total Credits					
1	AMIT MISHRA	2K12/CEME/55	अमित मिश्रा	234	55.61			
2	DESH RAJ SINGH	2K12/CEME/63	देश राज सिंह	234	61.95			
3	MANOJ KUMAR	2K12/CEME/70	मनोज कुमार	228	61.21			
4	MANOJ KUMAR	2K12/CEME/71	मनोज कुमार	228	56.18			
5	RAKESH KUMAR	2K12/CEME/77	राकेश कुमार	228	59.11			
6	VIKAS	2K12/CEME/86	विकास	234	68.56			
7	VIKAS KUMAR NIRMESH	2K12/CEME/88	विकास कुमार निरमेश	234	55.81			
8	YOGESH KUMAR	2K12/CEME/90	योगेश कुमार	234	53.92			
9	KUNWARJEET SINGH	2K12/CEME/92	कुन्वरजीत सिंह	234	65.16			
10	PAWAN KUMAR	2K12/CEME/94	पवन कुमार	234	63.96			
11	KISHORE KUMAR KASHYAP	2K12/CEME/97	किशोर कुमार कश्यप	234	59.95			

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 31/10/2016 OSD(Results) \_\_\_\_\_\_ Control